


Welcome
This document lists all of the individual mp3 audio and pdf transcript files included in this 
podcast bundle. 

About the Author
Hilary P. is a professional psychotherapist and has practised in the United Kingdom for 
over 20 years. Hilary has a keen interest in language learning, with a classical language 
educational background. Hilary's particular interests & experience is in psychology, 
education & learning, especially online learning and language acquisition.

Support
For support files and downloads related to to the podcast mp3 and pdf files included 
please email support@adeptenglish.com and reference your purchase order number.  
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Audio MP3 File Index
Name  Size
Learn English 601 English Language Listening Practice To Make A Difference This Holiday Season  7.7 Mb
Learn English 602 A Year Of Language Learning Success Thanking Our Listeners  5.7 Mb
Learn English 603 Unlocking Your Happiness While Listening And Learning English  10.3 Mb
Learn English 604 Simple Tips to Improve Your English Grammar  5.8 Mb
Learn English 605 Learning English Through Healthy Diets Fats and Cholesterol  10.3 Mb
Learn English 606 English Idioms Prince Harry Is Like A Bull In A China Shop  7.4 Mb
Learn English 607 What Opportunities Can You Unlock With UK Business English  9.8 Mb
Learn English 608 How To Improve English Fluency With Dates Months And Years  9.6 Mb
Learn English 609 Learn English Slow News Articles From Around The World  8.7 Mb
Learn English 610 Captivate Your English Listeners With Fun And Engaging Vocabulary  8.8 Mb
Learn English 611 How To Use English Listening Practice To Increase Fluency  8.9 Mb
Learn English 612 Gain Fluency With Attachment Theory Unlock Your Path To Better English Communication  9.2 Mb
Learn English 613 Use Native English Speakers To Help Improve Your Pronunciation Vocabulary And Intonation  8.9 Mb
Learn English 614 How To Pronounce Negative Contractions In English  11.7 Mb
Learn English 615 Architecture English Take Your English Skills To A New Level  12.1 Mb
Learn English 616 Fluent In British English Idioms Audio Lessons That Are Easy And Fun  11.5 Mb
Learn English 617 British English Listening The Fascinating History Of The English Language  13.6 Mb
Learn English 618 Speak Like A Native With These Essential British English Verbs  13.4 Mb
Learn English 619 How To Boost Your Emotional Intelligence For Better Communication Learn English Through 
Listening

 12.5 Mb

Learn English 620 Learn British English Weather Phrases And Vocabulary For Engaging Conversations  10.7 Mb
Learn English 621 Unleash Your English Vocabulary With Boxing Idioms Learn From A Native British Speaker  12.5 Mb
Learn English 622 How To Improve Your Spoken English Fluency With Science Backed Listening Practice  12.0 Mb
Learn English 623 How To Catch Up Improve English Listening With Chernobyl Wildlife  11.1 Mb
Learn English 624 Every English Learner Needs To Listen For Fluency Success  13.0 Mb
Learn English 625 Improve Your British English Listening Skills With Essential UK News Practice  13.4 Mb
Learn English 626 English Fluency Roadmap How YOU Transform From Listener To Speaker  11.6 Mb
Learn English 627 Enhance English Skills AND Sleep Better  12.3 Mb
Learn English 628 Fluency In English Top 5 Prepositions For Smooth Everyday Conversations  9.3 Mb
Learn English 629 Ace English Fluency Listen Learn And Speak Like A Pro  11.7 Mb
Learn English 630 Learn British English Essential Shopping Vocabulary And Phrases  9.9 Mb
Learn English 631 Listening Practice Unlocks British English Fluency Success  11.2 Mb
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Learn English 632 Boost Spoken English Johari Window Listening Practice  12.0 Mb
Learn English 633 Fun English Learning Dive Into Online Dating Vocabulary  13.7 Mb
Learn English 634 True Rest For Better English And Enhanced Well Being  12.9 Mb
Learn English 635 Engaging News Stories For English Listening Practice  14.3 Mb
Learn English 636 Improve Your Spoken English Pronunciation And Stress Tips  11.8 Mb
Learn English 637 Speak English Confidently Recycling And Environment  12.3 Mb
Learn English 638 Enhance English Fluency And Achieve Mind Calmness  12.4 Mb
Learn English 639 Is The British Monarchy Still Relevant In 2023  12.0 Mb
Learn English 640 Improve Your English Fluency Essential Role Of Phrasal Verbs  9.9 Mb
Learn English 641 Can You Correctly Pronounce These 10 Commonly Mispronounced Food Words  12.8 Mb
Learn English 642 Gaslighting Decoded Improve English Speaking Skills  13.6 Mb
Learn English 643 Improve English Fluency With Trending Global News  12.6 Mb
Learn English 644 English Listening Can We Outsmart Ageing  12.3 Mb
Learn English 645 English Fluency Lesson You Think All Bacteria Are Bad Think Again  13.3 Mb
Learn English 646 This Unusual Technique Skyrockets Your English In No Time  11.8 Mb
Learn English 647 Click To Learn English And Save The Ocean  11.8 Mb
Learn English 648 Boost Your English Unlock The Power Of Small Talk  13.1 Mb
Learn English 649 Smarten Your English And Your Packing In One Go  11.3 Mb
Learn English 650 Level Up Your English Price Tag Edition  11.9 Mb

Transcript PDF File Index
Name  Size

Learn English 601 English Language Listening Practice To Make A Difference This Holiday Season Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 602 A Year Of Language Learning Success Thanking Our Listeners Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 603 Unlocking Your Happiness While Listening And Learning English Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 604 Simple Tips to Improve Your English Grammar Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 605 Learning English Through Healthy Diets Fats and Cholesterol Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 606 English Idioms Prince Harry Is Like A Bull In A China Shop Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 607 What Opportunities Can You Unlock With UK Business English Transcript  0.2 Mb
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Learn English 608 How To Improve English Fluency With Dates Months And Years Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 609 Learn English Slow News Articles From Around The World Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 610 Captivate Your English Listeners With Fun And Engaging Vocabulary Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 611 How To Use English Listening Practice To Increase Fluency Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 612 Gain Fluency With Attachment Theory Unlock Your Path To Better English Communication 
Transcript

 0.2 Mb

Learn English 613 Use Native English Speakers To Help Improve Your Pronunciation Vocabulary And Intonation 
Transcript

 0.2 Mb

Learn English 614 How To Pronounce Negative Contractions In English Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 615 Architecture English Take Your English Skills To A New Level Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 616 Fluent In British English Idioms Audio Lessons That Are Easy And Fun Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 617 British English Listening The Fascinating History Of The English Language Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 618 Speak Like A Native With These Essential British English Verbs Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 619 How To Boost Your Emotional Intelligence For Better Communication Learn English Through 
Listening Transcript

 0.2 Mb

Learn English 620 Learn British English Weather Phrases And Vocabulary For Engaging Conversations Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 621 Unleash Your English Vocabulary With Boxing Idioms Learn From A Native British Speaker 
Transcript

 0.2 Mb

Learn English 622 How To Improve Your Spoken English Fluency With Science Backed Listening Practice Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 623 How To Catch Up Improve English Listening With Chernobyl Wildlife Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 624 Every English Learner Needs To Listen For Fluency Success Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 625 Improve Your British English Listening Skills With Essential UK News Practice Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 626 English Fluency Roadmap How YOU Transform From Listener To Speaker Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 627 Enhance English Skills AND Sleep Better Transcript  0.2 Mb
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Learn English 628 Fluency In English Top 5 Prepositions For Smooth Everyday Conversations Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 629 Ace English Fluency Listen Learn And Speak Like A Pro Transcript  0.2 Mb

Learn English 630 Learn British English Essential Shopping Vocabulary And Phrases Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 631 Listening Practice Unlocks British English Fluency Success Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 632 Boost Spoken English Johari Window Listening Practice Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 633 Fun English Learning Dive Into Online Dating Vocabulary Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 634 True Rest For Better English And Enhanced Well Being Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 635 Engaging News Stories For English Listening Practice Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 636 Improve Your Spoken English Pronunciation And Stress Tips Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 637 Speak English Confidently Recycling And Environment Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 638 Enhance English Fluency And Achieve Mind Calmness Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 639 Is The British Monarchy Still Relevant In 2023 Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 640 Improve Your English Fluency Essential Role Of Phrasal Verbs Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 641 Can You Correctly Pronounce These 10 Commonly Mispronounced Food Words Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 642 Gaslighting Decoded Improve English Speaking Skills Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 643 Improve English Fluency With Trending Global News Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 644 English Listening Can We Outsmart Ageing Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 645 English Fluency Lesson You Think All Bacteria Are Bad Think Again Transcript  0.4 Mb

Learn English 646 This Unusual Technique Skyrockets Your English In No Time Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 647 Click To Learn English And Save The Ocean Transcript  0.4 Mb

Learn English 648 Boost Your English Unlock The Power Of Small Talk Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 649 Smarten Your English And Your Packing In One Go Transcript  0.3 Mb

Learn English 650 Level Up Your English Price Tag Edition Transcript  0.4 Mb
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Copyright © 2024 Adept English

All rights reserved. No part of this text may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval
system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, without the prior written
permission of the publisher, except in the case of brief quotations embedded in
critical articles or reviews.

Every effort has been made in the preparation of this text to ensure the accuracy of the 
information presented. However, the information contained in this text is offered or sold 
without warranty, either express or implied. Neither the author nor Adept English will be 
held liable for any damages caused or alleged to be caused directly or indirectly by this 
text.

Adept English has endeavoured to provide trademark information about all of the 
companies and products mentioned in this text by the appropriate use of capitals. 
However, Adept English cannot guarantee the accuracy of this information.

First published: June 2024 

Adept Languages Ltd.
https://adeptenglish.com/
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